Product Catalog
Modular Shelves and
Lean Production Systems
CONTENTS Modular Shelves and
Lean Production Systems
PIPESPSeries
CVJASeries
CVSeries

CV-FB0415 CV-FB0625 CV-FB0630 CV-FB0615 CV-FB0840 CV-FB0835
CV-FN06 CV-FN08 CV-FSF0416 CV-FSF0432 CV-FSB0416
CV-FSW0310 CV-FSW0316 CV-FW04 CV-FW06 CV-FW08
CV-FSB0432
FASTENERS
Modular Shelves and
Lean Production Systems
FSeries
CV-FB-03-04-79 (for CV-PA61)
CV-FB0625
M6 L: 25mm
51
CT Series
CASTERS & FEETS
Part No.CV-CT01
CV-CT01TT50B 20 10 201 - 69 2 35 50
CV-CT01TT75B 25 10 311 + 97 2 50 75
(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm)(mm)(gr)
Part No.CV-CT02-ESD
CV-CT02TT50B-ESD 25 10 311 + 97 2 50 75 70
CV-CT02BT75B-ESD 32 1-2-3-4-5 869 S 106 2 75 80 70
CV-CT02BT100B-ESD 32 1-2-3-4-5 763 + 136 2,5 80 100 70
CV-CT02BT125B-ESD 32 1-2-3-4-5 921 + 160 2,5 90 125 70
(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)(mm)(gr)
Part No.CV-CT03
CV-CT03PT80B 30 85X100 763 - 106 2 90 80 60X80
CV-CT03PT100B 30 85X100 888 - 127 2 110 100 60x80
CV-CT03PT125B 37,5 85x100 1231 - 157 2 160 125 60x80
(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)(mm)(gr)
Part No.CV-CT02
CV-CT02BT75B 25      10 311 + 97 2 50 75 70
CV-CT02BT80B 32 1-2-3-4-5 869 S 106 2 75 80 70
CV-CT02BT100B 32 1-2-3-4-5 763 + 136 2,5 80 100 70
CV-CT02BT125B 32 1-2-3-4-5 921 + 160 2,5 90 125 70
CV-CT02BT150B 32 1-2-3-4-5 940 + 183 2,5 110 150 70
CV-CT02BT200B 32 1-2-3-4-5 1240 + 237 2,5 150 200 70
(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)(mm)(gr)
CASTERS & FEETS
Modular Shelves and
Lean Production Systems

(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)(mm)(gr)
Part No.CV-CT02
CV-CT02BT75B 25      10 311 + 97 2 50 75 70
CV-CT02BT80B 32 1-2-3-4-5 869 S 106 2 75 80 70
CV-CT02BT100B 32 1-2-3-4-5 763 + 136 2,5 80 100 70
CV-CT02BT125B 32 1-2-3-4-5 921 + 160 2,5 90 125 70
CV-CT02BT150B 32 1-2-3-4-5 940 + 183 2,5 110 150 70
CV-CT02BT200B 32 1-2-3-4-5 1240 + 237 2,5 150 200 70
(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)(mm)(gr)
CASTERS & FEETS
Modular Shelves and
Lean Production Systems
CTSeries
53
Part No.CV-CT04
CV-CT04PT80S 30 85x100 650 - 106 2 90 80 60x80
CV-CT04PT100S 30 85x100 731 - 127 2 110 100 60x80
CV-CT04PT125S 30 85x100 1053 - 157 2 160 125 60x80
(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)(mm)(gr)
Part No.CV-CT05
CV-CT05PT80R 30 85x100 337 - 106 1,5 90 80 60x80
CV-CT05PT100R 30 85x100 411 - 127 1,5 110 100 60x80
CV-CT05PT125R 37,5 85x100 791 - 157 2 160 125 60x80
(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)(mm)(gr)
Part No.CV-CT06
CV-CT06PT100B 35 110x105 1410 + 138 3 150 100 80x80
CV-CT06PT125B 35 110x105 1630 + 161 3 180 125 80x80
CV-CT06PT150B 45 110x105 1855 + 187 3 210 150 80x80
(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)(mm)(gr)
Part No.CV-CT07
CV-CT07PT100S 35 110x105 1010 + 138 3 150 100 80x80
CV-CT07PT125S 40 110x105 1230 + 161 3 180 125 80x80
CV-CT07PT150S 45 110x105 1455 + 187 3 210 150 80x80
(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)(mm)(gr)
Modular Shelves and
Lean Production Systems
CTSeries
CV-CT09 CV-CT10
Part No.CV-CT08
CV-CT08PT100R 35 120x79 765 + 138 3 150 100 96x48
CV-CT08PT125R 40 120x79 1070 + 161 3 180 125 96x48
CV-CT08PT150R 45 120x79 1340 + 187 3 210 150 96x48
(mm) (mm) (jant kapağı) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)(mm)(gr)
CASTERS & FEETS
Modular Shelves and
Lean Production Systems